KENWORTH]|

KENWORTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

=%

TRP
RECEIVER DRYER SALE

Eligible Part Numbers:

GD11350
JA20250
JA11350
JA23200
JC12000
F37-1022-200
F37-1022-100
F37-1023
F37-1019

$26.00
$32.00
$29.00
$48.00
$43.00
$105.00%
$105.00%
$100.00%
$100.00%

*Pricing Includes $6.00 Coupon (M25APRJUN7861)

www.kwofpa.com

Carlisle - Clintonville - Dunmore - Lancaster - Muncy
New Stanton - Pittsburgh - Shartlesville - York - Allentown




